Catalog
PMD Division
CSFPI-V3
Short Circuit & Earth Fault Passage Indicator
CONTENT
CSFPI-V3 (SC+EFPI)
2
S.No. Description Page No.

CSFPI-V3 (SC+EFPI)
15
11b) Ordering Information
Ordering information changed (dia include) as told by mitesh sir on 30.3.21 through phone call
All the models have internally Battery for Power.
XCSFPI --- -XE L X
B : (Short ckt + Earth Fault) Indicator with  1 C/O Digital Output (Short Ckt+ Earth   Fault)
C : (Short ckt + Earth Fault) Indicator with 2 Digital Output [ 1 N/O Digital Output
  (Short Ckt) + 1 N/O Digital Output ( EarthFault) ]
G : (Short ckt + Earth Fault) Indicator with 1 N/O+1 N/C Digital Output (Short Ckt+   Earth   Fault)
- X- X- V3
Cx  : C2 / C8 / C14
Model variants
B : Black Slim Size Bezel
FRONT BEZEL TYPE
- : Standard Bezel
XCSFPI --- -XL H X
B : (Short Ckt + Earth Fault) Indicator with  1 C/O Digital Output (Short Ckt+ Earth   Fault)
C : (Short Ckt + Earth Fault) Indicator with 2 Digital Output [ 1 N/O Digital Output
  (Short Ckt) + 1 N/O Digital Output ( EarthFault) ]
D : (Short Ckt + Earth Fault) Indicator with 3 Digital Output [ 1 N/O Digital Output
  (Short Ckt) + 1 N/O Digital Output ( EarthFault) + 1 N/O Digital Output (Low   Battery) ]
G : (Short Ckt + Earth Fault) Indicator with 1 N/O+1 N/C Digital Output (Short Ckt+   Earth   Fault)
- X- X- V3
Phase Sensor
P1     : Phase Sensor Dia D1 with Teflon cable of 3 Meter
P1S   : Phase Sensor Dia D1 with Teflon having shielded cable of 3 Meter
P2     : Phase Sensor Dia D2 with Teflon cable of 3 Meter
P2S   : Phase Sensor Dia D2 with Teflon having shielded cable of 3 Meter
P3     : Phase Sensor Dia D3 with Teflon cable of 3 Meter
P3S   : Phase Sensor Dia D3 with Teflon having shielded cable of 3 Meter
P1C  : Phase Sensor Dia D1 with PVC cable of 3 Meter
P2C  : Phase Sensor Dia D2 with PVC cable of 3 Meter
P3C  : Phase Sensor Dia D3 with PVC cable of 3 Meter
Refer Sensor details
E1  : Earth Sensor Dia D1 with Teflon cable of 3 Meter
E1S  : Earth Sensor Dia D1 with Teflon having shielded cable of 3 Meter
E1C  : Earth Sensor Dia D1 with PVC cable of 3 Meter
E2  : Earth Sensor Dia D2 with Teflon cable of 3 Meter
E2S  : Earth Sensor Dia D2 with Teflon having shielded cable of 3 Meter
E2C  : Earth Sensor Dia D2 with PVC cable of 3 Meter
E3  : Earth Sensor Dia D3 with Teflon cable of 3 Meter
E3S  : Earth Sensor Dia D3 with Teflon having shielded cable of 3 Meter
E3C  : Earth Sensor Dia D3 with PVC cable of 3 Meter
E4  : Earth Sensor Dia D4 with Teflon cable of 3 Meter
E4S  : Earth Sensor Dia D4 with Teflon having shielded cable of 3 Meter
E4C  : Earth Sensor Dia D4 with PVC cable of 3 Meter
Refer Sensor details
Earth Sensor
Cx  : Customized model
Model variants
-    : Standard Model
Phase Sensor
P2     : Phase Sensor Dia D2 (18-44mm) with Teflon cable of 3 Meter
P2S   : Phase Sensor Dia D2 (18-44mm) with Teflon having shielded cable of 3 Meter
P3     : Phase Sensor Dia D3 (40-60mm) with Teflon cable of 3 Meter
P3S   : Phase Sensor Dia D3 (40-60mm) with Teflon having shielded cable of 3 Meter
P2C  : Phase Sensor Dia D2 (18-44mm) with PVC cable of 3 Meter
Refer Sensor details